Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 11

131 - Elba City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

10/22/2019 3:54:57 PM

General

$3,872,692.85
$180.00
$1,142,614.71
$59,410.07
$5,074,897.63

$2,804,652.33
$759,352.41
$365,229.60
$218,618.66
$392,356.98

$0.00
$103,302.61
$4,643,512.59

$0.00
$83,180.81
($83,180.81)

$348,204.23
$348,336.11
$696,540.34

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$890,586.64
$24,019.38
$972.34
$915,578.36

$330,083.10
$58,302.49
$0.00
$448,526.21
$107,417.08

$0.00
$141,331.74
$1,085,660.62

$83,180.81
$0.00
$83,180.81

($86,901.45)
$98,092.45
$11,191.00

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$141,034.62
$0.00
$141,034.62

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($141,034.62)
$0.00
($141,034.62)

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$152,538.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$152,538.00

$29,372.00
$0.00
$33,881.86
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$63,253.86

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$89,284.14
$40,623.93
$129,908.07

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$4,025,230.85
$890,766.64
$1,166,634.09
$60,382.41
$6,143,013.99

$3,164,107.43
$817,654.90
$399,111.46
$667,144.87
$499,774.06
$0.00
$141,034.62
$244,634.35
$5,933,461.69

$83,180.81
$83,180.81
$0.00

$209,552.30
$487,052.49
$696,604.79
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